
1-2-3-4-5 ARLON - Bus IV 3 1-2-4-5 3

06.35 Insenborn / Duerf 13.46 17.16 17.16

06.45 Grevels/Zentrum 13.36 17.06 17.06

06.50 Rambrouch / Gare Q.2 13.31 17.01 17.01

06.55 Roodt / Schoul 13.26 16.56 16.56

06.58 Lannen / Schoul 13.23 16.53 16.53

07.01 Nagem/Pompstatioun 13.20 16.50 16.50

07.02 Nagem / Centre Culturel 13.19 16.49 16.49

07.05 Hostert(Rambrouch) / Wäschbur 13.16 16.46 16.46

07.09 Ospern / Kiirch 13.12 16.42 16.42

07.16 Ell / Beim Schreider 13.05 16.35 16.35

07.22 Oberpallen / Breck 12.59 16.29 16.29

07.28 Arlon / Inst. St. Marie I I I

07.29 Arlon / Inst. Sup. des Aumôn.du Travail I I I

07.33 Arlon / Institut Notre Dame I I I

I Arlon / Lunch Garden xxx 12.53 16.23 16.23

07.42 Arlon / Institut Itela       ** 12.51 I I

07.44 Arlon / Athénée Royal 12.48 I I

I Arlon / Institut Notre Dame 12.42 I I

I Arlon / Inst. Sup. des Aumôn. du Travail 12.38 I I

I Arlon / Inst. St. Marie 12.35 I I

08.00 Differt / Institut Cardijn 12.05 16.05 I

1 = Montag/lundi    2 = Dienstag/mardi    3 = Mittwoch/mercredi    4 = Donnerstag/jeudi    5 = Freitag/vendredi

LIGNE SCOLAIRE GREVELS-RAMBROUCH-ARLON 2025/2026

LIGNE F04


